G 5 Lawrence Street, BEAUFORT VIC 3373 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
~—~== Pyrenees 23“12‘; R EMERGENCY WATER SUPPLY POINT

ren hi il

'\ shire Gounel @ pyrenees@pyrenees.vic.gov.au (WATER BORE)

pyrenees.vic.gov.au

This application is to permit the applicant to access an emergency water supply for a granted
period of time.

Permit for Emergency Water Fee $1.00 per 1,000 litres of water

Applicant Details

Applicant First Name: Last Name:
The person who wants the
permit. Business or Organisation (if applicable):

Residential Address:

Postcode:

Suburb/Locality:

Contact Details

EWSP ID

Bore Location

Water Supply Details
Start Date:

Reason for
requiring
emergency water

End Date:

Total amount payable at a rate of $1.00 per 1,000
litres of water

Declaration (This form must be signed by the applicant.)

| declare that | am the applicant; and that all the information in this application is true and correct; and the
owner (if not myself) has been notified of the permit application.

Fee Due :

Signature: Date:

Lodgement

Lodge your Pyrenees Shire Council

ggg?i‘éfégﬂ o the 5 Lawrence Street

fee paymentana al BEAUFORT VIC 3373

the documents to: Email: pyrenees@pyrenees.vic.qov.au

Council may or may not issue a permit with or without conditions and may also cancel a permit
at any time. A permit will be issued for a three month period and is not transferrable.

OFFICE USE ONLY

Permit Number: Date Lodged: / /



mailto:pyrenees@pyrenees.vic.gov.au

EWSP ID| ~ Location / Address ~ Locality

~ Latitude |~ Longitude ~

1 Tip Road, Raglan Raglan
2 Crowlands-Eversley Road, Crowlands Crowlands
3 Reserve Road, Natte Yallock Matte Yallock
4 Eurabeen-5Streatham Road, Cross Roads Cross Roads
5 Mag Dam Road, Snake Valley Snake Valley
6 Prince Street, Lexton Lexton
7 Waubra-Talbot Road, Evansford Evansford
8 Beaufort-Carranballac Road, Stoneleigh Stoneleigh
9 Cross Road, Lake Goldsmith Lake Goldsmith
10 Barkly-MNavarre Road, Barkly Barkly
11 Bradshaw Swamp Road, Homebush Homebush
12 Golf Course Lane, Beaufort Beaufort
13 Musical Gully Road, Waterloo Waterloo
14 Forest Road, Waubra Waubra
15 Elmhurst-Glenpatrick Road, Glenpatrick Glenpatrick
16 Wattle Creek Road, Wattle Creek Wattle Creek
17 Cudmore Street, Moonambel Moonambel
18 Homebush Road, Avoca Avoca
19 BORE NOT IN USE
20 Youngs Road, Natte Yallock Matte Yallock

-37.364108
37173479
-36.939107
-37.473395
-37.620488
-37.288101
-37.258012
-37.602863
-37.530353
-36.933406
-37.006313
-37.441683
-37.369251
-37.325999
-37.136253
-36.963074
-36.986075
-37.072298

-36.956522

FITTINGS REQUIRED TO ACCESS WATER

an outlet.

All Council bores are gravity fed from tanks with standard male outlets
of 40mm camlock, 65mm London round (CFA), and 65mm storz (CFA).
You are required to bring your own female fittings and hose suitable to

143.322279
143136668
143.470189
143.243411
143 589869
143.515214
143.6296834
143.215089
143.399629
143.196112

143.53899
143374398
143.415646

143.58501
143.331265
143.095037
143.319863
143.486768

143.504273,



