

5 Lawrence Street, BEAUFORT VIC 3373 ABN 94 924 356 468

1300 797 363
pyrenees@pyrenees.vic.gov.au
pyrenees.vic.gov.au

This application is to permit the applicant to access an emergency water supply for a granted period of time.

Permit for Emergency Water

Fee \$1.00 per 1,000 litres of water

Applicant Details	;					
Applicant	First Name:		Last Name:			
The person who wants the permit.	Business or Organisation (if applicable):					
	Residential Address:					
	Suburb/Locality:			Postcode:		
Contact Details	Phone:					
	Email:					
Bore Location &	Emergency Water S	upply Poin	t (EWSP)		
EWSP ID						
Bore Location						
Water Supply Det	tails					
Start Date:		End Date:				
Reason for requiring						
emergency water						
Fees						
Total amount payable at a rate of \$1.00 per 1,000 litres of water		Fee Due :				
Declaration (This for	m must be signed by the applic	ant.)				
I declare that I am the applicant; and that all the information in this application is true and correct; and the owner (if not myself) has been notified of the permit application.						
Signature:				Date:		

Lodgement	
Lodge your completed application form, the fee payment and all the documents to:	Pyrenees Shire Council
	5 Lawrence Street
	BEAUFORT VIC 3373
	Email: <u>pyrenees@pyrenees.vic.gov.au</u>

Council may or may not issue a permit with or without conditions and may also cancel a permit at any time. A permit will be issued for a three month period and is not transferrable.

OFFICE USE ONLY

Permit Number:	Date Lodged:	/	1

EWSP ID 🔄 Location / Address	▼ Locality ▼	Latitude 💌 l	_ongitude 💌
1 Tip Road, Raglan	Raglan	-37.364109	143.322279
2 Crowlands-Eversley Road, Crowlands	Crowlands	-37.173479	143.136668
3 Reserve Road, Natte Yallock	Natte Yallock	-36.939107	143.470189
4 Eurabeen-Streatham Road, Cross Roads	Cross Roads	-37.473395	143.243411
5 Mag Dam Road, Snake Valley	Snake Valley	-37.620488	143.589869
6 Prince Street, Lexton	Lexton	-37.288101	143.515214
7 Waubra-Talbot Road, Evansford	Evansford	-37.258012	143.629834
8 Beaufort-Carranballac Road, Stoneleigh	Stoneleigh	-37.602863	143.219099
9 Cross Road, Lake Goldsmith	Lake Goldsmith	-37.530353	143.399629
10 Barkly-Navarre Road, Barkly	Barkly	-36.933406	143.196112
11 Bradshaw Swamp Road, Homebush	Homebush	-37.006313	143.53899
12 Golf Course Lane, Beaufort	Beaufort	-37.441683	143.374398
13 Musical Gully Road, Waterloo	Waterloo	-37.369251	143.415646
14 Forest Road, Waubra	Waubra	-37.325999	143.58501
15 Elmhurst-Glenpatrick Road, Glenpatrick	Glenpatrick	-37.136253	143.331265
16 Wattle Creek Road, Wattle Creek	Wattle Creek	-36.963074	143.095037
17 Cudmore Street, Moonambel	Moonambel	-36.986075	143.319863
18 Homebush Road, Avoca	Avoca	-37.072298	143.486768
19 BORE NOT IN USE			
20 Youngs Road, Natte Yallock	Natte Yallock	-36.956522	143.504273

FITTINGS REQUIRED TO ACCESS WATER

All Council bores are gravity fed from tanks with standard male outlets of 40mm camlock, 65mm London round (CFA), and 65mm storz (CFA). You are required to bring your own female fittings and hose suitable to an outlet.